AAPG-RMS 2010 Meeting in Durango, Colorado

Hosted by the Four Corners Geological Society

General Meeting Chairs:

Jim Fassett: USGS Emeritus, 505-983-6011, jimgeology@qwest.net
Kim Miskell-Gerhardt, Consultant, 970-375-2700, kim@mydurango.net 

Technical Program Chairs:

Gary Gianniny, Fort Lewis College, 970-247-7254, Gianniny_g@fortlewis.edu
Steve Hayden, NM Oil Conservation Commission, 505-334-6178, x14, steven.hayden@state.nm.us
	#
	Title
	Chair
	Contact Info
	Case Sensitive

	1
	Shale Gas and Fractured Shale Plays of the Rockies
	Bob Bereskin

Tom Chidsey


	Bereskin & Assoc, Inc. in SLC

(801) 461-0477

bereskin@xmission.com 

UGS: (801)537-3364

tomchidsey@utah.gov
	User name:  150005rms
Password:   RMSchair

	2
	Tight Gas Sands and Fractured Sandstone Reservoirs
	John Robinson

Ira Pasternack
	North Ranch Res: 303-204-7476

Robinson_jw@msn.com 

Encana: 720-876-5301

Ira.pasternack@Encana.com
	User name:  150010rms
Password:  RMSchair

	3
	New Insights into the Paradox Basin
	Gary Gianniny
	Fort Lewis College: 970-247-7254

Gianniny_g@fortlewis.edu 
	Username:  150015rms
Password:  RMSchair


	4
	San Juan Basin – Mature Basin?
	Jim Fassett
	USGS Emeritus: 505-983-6011

jimgeology@qwest.net 
	Username:  150020rms
Password:  RMSchair


	5
	New Concepts and New Discoveries in the Rocky Mountain Overthrust Belt 
	Doug Sprinkle


	UGS: 801-537-3316

Home office: 801-782-6375

douglassprinkel@utah.gov 
	Username:  150025rms
Password:  RMSchair

	6
	Uranium Geology in the Rockies
	Sam Romberger
	CSM: (303) 273-3828

sromberger@mines.edu 
	Username:  150030rms
Password:  RMSchair


	7
	CO2 Sequestration – What Have We Learned So Far?
	Genevieve Young

Jason Heath
	CGS:(303) 866-2611, x8313

Genevieve.young@state.co.us 


	Username:  150035rms
Password:  RMSchair


	8
	Geothermal Energy – From Hot Springs to Produced Water
	Paul Morgan


	CGS (contract): 303-704-9780 cell

Paul.morgan@state.co.us
	Username:  150040rms
Password: RMSchair


	9
	Advances in Completion Technologies and Microseismic Monitoring 
	Doug Magill

(SPE contact)

Tim Rynott


	Halliburton Energy Services

4109 E. Main

Farmington, NM 87402

505-324-3500

Douglas.magill@halliburton.com 

Red Willow Prod: 970-563-5100

749-7052, 563-5399

trynott@rwpc.us
	Username:  150045rms
Password:  RMSchair

	10
	Geomechanics / Deformation Styles in the Rockies
	
	Until have one, forward questions to:

Gary Gianniny

gianniny_g@fortlewis.edu
And Steve Hayden

steven.hayden@state.nm.us 
	Username:  150050rms
Password:  RMSchair

	11
	Multi-scale Observations and the Application of Remote Sensing and Lidar to Rocky Mountain Petroleum Exploration
	Tim Wawrzyniec

Gary Weissmann
	UNM: (505) 277-2740

tfw@unm.edu 

UNM: (505) 277-3636

weissman@unm.edu 
	Username:  150055rms
Password:  RMSchair

	12
	Stratigraphy of Rocky Mountain Basins
	Donna Anderson
	Donna-EOG: (303) 262-2804

Donna_Anderson@eogresources.com 
	Username:  150060rms
Password:  RMSchair


	13
	Structure of Rocky Mountain Basins
	Chuck Kluth

Kim Parsons
	CSM / Kluth & Assoc.

Kluths@comcast.net
Bridge Resources - 720 530 6400

kim.parsons@comcast.net 
	Username:  150065rms
Password:  RMSchair

	14
	Student Papers
	
	
	Username:  150070rms
Password:  RMSchair



